
JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI KARIMA

LEMAGY CUP 2022

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 26.03.2022

Jazdec

1 M Košťál Ján 82 74 74

2 M Putnocký Matúš 76 104 76

3 M Monka František st. 600 78 78

4 J Putnocký Maxim 93 83 83

5 M Guľa Stanislav 126 84 84

6 M Magyar Patrik 87 85 85

7 J Košťál Šimon 99 85 85

8 J Čarný Matúš 93 86 86

9 M Drošč Marián 88 97 88

10 M Toth Dávid 95 97 95

11 M Pliešovský Matej 103 95 95

12 M Brodzák Roman 115 95 95

13 M Kreutzer Jozef 121 98 98

14 M Čarný Tomáš 100 180 100

15 J Guľa Patrik 105 103 103

16 M Macák Lukáš 108 122 108

17 M Spišák Šimon 124 109 109

18 M Monka František ml. 111 127 111

19 M Šimko Erik 112 600 112

20 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 118 117 117

21 J Droščová Karolína 185 137 137

22 J Feherová Lenka 187 249 187

23 K Kreutzerová Simona 228 600 228

24 M Kuchárik Roman 600 254 254

25 Ž Ferková Tatiána 360 312 312
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1 M Putnocký Matúš 1 16 0 76 76

2 M Košťál Ján 5 1 17 5 77 82

3 M Magyar Patrik 10 1 17 10 77 87

4 M Drošč Marián 5 5 1 18 10 78 88

5 J Čarný Matúš 5 1 28 5 88 93

6 J Putnocký Maxim 5 5 5 1 18 15 78 93

7 M Toth Dávid 5 1 30 5 90 95

8 J Košťál Šimon 1 39 0 99 99

9 M Čarný Tomáš 10 5 1 25 15 85 100

10 M Pliešovský Matej 5 5 1 33 10 93 103

11 J Guľa Patrik 5 5 1 35 10 95 105

12 M Macák Lukáš 5 5 5 1 33 15 93 108

13 M Monka František ml. 5 1 46 5 106 111

14 M Šimko Erik 5 5 5 1 37 15 97 112

15 M Brodzák Roman 5 20 1 30 25 90 115

16 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 5 1 53 5 113 118

17 M Kreutzer Jozef 20 20 5 1 16 45 76 121

18 M Spišák Šimon 20 5 1 39 25 99 124

19 M Guľa Stanislav 5 5 20 1 36 30 96 126

20 J Droščová Karolína 20 5 5 2 35 30 155 185

21 J Feherová Lenka 20 5 2 42 25 162 187

22 K Kreutzerová Simona 5 20 20 20 20 5 2 18 90 138 228

23 Ž Ferková Tatiána 10 5 20 5 5 5 15 45 315 360

24 M Kuchárik Roman 10 0 0 600 600

25 M Monka František st. 10 0 0 600 600
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1 M Košťál Ján 1 14 0 74 74

2 M Monka František st. 5 1 13 5 73 78

3 J Putnocký Maxim 5 1 18 5 78 83

4 M Guľa Stanislav 1 24 0 84 84

5 J Košťál Šimon 1 25 0 85 85

6 M Magyar Patrik 10 1 15 10 75 85

7 J Čarný Matúš 1 26 0 86 86

8 M Brodzák Roman 5 1 30 5 90 95

9 M Pliešovský Matej 5 5 1 25 10 85 95

10 M Drošč Marián 15 5 1 17 20 77 97

11 M Toth Dávid 5 5 5 1 22 15 82 97

12 M Kreutzer Jozef 5 5 1 28 10 88 98

13 J Guľa Patrik 5 5 5 1 28 15 88 103

14 M Putnocký Matúš 10 2 20 1 12 32 72 104

15 M Spišák Šimon 10 5 1 34 15 94 109

16 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 20 1 37 20 97 117

17 M Macák Lukáš 5 5 20 5 1 27 35 87 122

18 M Monka František ml. 10 10 5 5 5 1 32 35 92 127

19 J Droščová Karolína 5 5 2 7 10 127 137

20 M Čarný Tomáš 5 20 10 5 5 1 37 83 97 180

21 J Feherová Lenka 5 20 25 5 5 3 3 66 183 249

22 M Kuchárik Roman 40 20 3 14 60 194 254

23 Ž Ferková Tatiána 10 5 5 4 52 20 292 312

24 M Šimko Erik 10 0 0 600 600

25 K Kreutzerová Simona 10 0 0 600 600
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